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Questions

Most extreme heat wave is recorded in

Energy obtained from....... is called solar power.

The highest natural landscapes are.

N water turn into water vapours.

Trade of the world is doing through oceans.

Naturally occurng substance having crystalline structureis called.

Lines on map showing equal amount of rain fall are called.

Typhich single crop is grown partiularly for commercial purpose is called agriculture.

Ocean water is on earth.

Explored reservesof iron in Pakistan are appoximately more than million tons.

--------------- are formed in area where cold and hot winds meet.

Large size settlement is called.

Water covers of the Earth's surface.

The area taht a river system covers is called.

In town, farmer buy and sell their goods and materials.

Answers Choice

. July 2021

. June 2021
. May 2021
. April 2021

. Water

. Wind
Coal
Sunlight

. Plateanus
Vallesy
Plains
Mountains

. Evaporation

. Sublimation
Condensation
Runoff

75%
80%
85%
90%

Mining

Iron ore
Mineral

None of these

Baraometer
Rain lines
Isohyet

None of these

. Extensive
Subsistence
Plantation

. Intensive

95%
96%
97%
98%

420
430
440
450
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Snowfall
Rain
Cyclones
Hail

Urban
Rural
City
Market

About 69%
About 71%
About 72%
About 75%

Flood

Plain
Mountain
Basin

Mining
Market
Resort
. Industrial
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Pakistan's agriculture are is linked with

Inernatioal conference on climate change was held in Copenhagen in.

Sowing more than two crops at the same time is called.

Tundra word comes from............... languages.

There are less facilities of health in settlements.
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. Rain

Sea

. Dams

2005
2007
2008

. Mono culture
. Polyculture

None of these

. English
. Persian

Arabic

. Market

City

. Urban



