

Geography 7th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Most extreme heat wave is recorded in	A. July 2021 B. June 2021 C. May 2021 D. April 2021
2	Energy obtained from is called solar power.	A. Water B. Wind C. Coal D. Sunlight
3	The highest natural landscapes are.	A. Plateanus B. Vallesy C. Plains D. Mountains
4	In water turn into water vapours.	A. Evaporation B. Sublimation C. Condensation D. Runoff
5	Trade of the world is doing through oceans.	A. 75% B. 80% C. 85% D. 90%
6	Naturally occurng substance having crystalline structureis called.	A. Mining B. Iron ore C. Mineral D. None of these
7	Lines on map showing equal amount of rain fall are called.	A. Baraometer B. Rain lines C. Isohyet D. None of these
8	Typhich single crop is grown partiularly for commercial purpose is called agriculture.	A. Extensive B. Subsistence C. Plantation D. Intensive
9	Ocean water is on earth.	A. 95% B. 96% C. 97% D. 98%
10	Explored reservesof iron in Pakistan are appoximately more than million tons.	A. 420 B. 430 C. 440 D. 450
11	are formed in area where cold and hot winds meet.	A. Snowfall B. Rain C. Cyclones D. Hail
12	Large size settlement is called.	A. Urban B. Rural C. City D. Market
13	Water covers of the Earth's surface.	A. About 69% B. About 71% C. About 72% D. About 75%
14	The area taht a river system covers is called.	A. Flood B. Plain C. Mountain D. Basin
15	In town, farmer buy and sell their goods and materials.	A. Mining B. Market C. Resort D. Industrial

16	Pakistan's agriculture are is linked with	A. Rain B. Sea C. Dams D. Canal system
17	Inernatioal conference on climate change was held in Copenhagen in.	A. 2005 B. 2007 C. 2008 D. 2009
18	Sowing more than two crops at the same time is called.	A. Mono culture B. Polyculture C. Intercropping D. None of these
19	Tundra word comes from languages.	A. English B. Persian C. Arabic D. Finnish
20	There are less facilities of health in settlements.	A. Market B. City C. Rurual D. Urban